
Date Time Opponent Home/Away

Thursday August 24 5:00 PM Desert Christian Home

Friday August 25 5:00 PM San Simon Away

Wednesday August 30 5:00 PM Lourdes Catholic Away

Tuesday September 5 5:00 PM Duncan Home

Thursday Septmeber 7 5:00 PM Maryvale Prep Away 

Tuesday September 12 5:00 PM Lourdes Catholic Home

 

Thursday September 14 5:00 PM Valley Union Away

Friday September 15 5:00 PM The Gregory School Away

Wednesday September 20 5:00 PM Ray Away

Tuesday September 26 5:00 PM Valley Union Home

Friday September 29 5:00 PM San Manuel Jr./Sr. Away

Tuesday October 3 5:00 PM Ray Home

Thursday October 5 5:00 PM Maryvale Prep Home

Tuesday October 17 5:00 PM Patagonia Union Away

Monday October 23 5:00 PM Patagonia Union Home
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